
Ml'CSN 

cOURSE 
Computer Engineering 

Polytechnic, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 
(Approred by AICTE, New Dellhi, DTE Mambal & AMliated to MSBTE, Mumbal) 

FIRST YEAR & DIRECT SECOND YEAR ADMISSION FOR AY 2025-2026 
Free option form filling facility available in authorised Faclitation Centre 

Artificial Intelligence and 
Machlne Learning 
Electronics and Computer 
Engineering 
Ciril Eagineering 

Electrical Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering 
Mechatronics 

Marathwada Institute of Technology, 

MIT Polytechnic, 
Beed By-pass Road, Chh. Sambhajinagar 

Intake 
180 

60 

60 

Gramaudyogik Shlkshan Mandal's 

60 

60 

60 

Choice Code 
222424510 

222499810 

222474210 

222419110 
222429310 
222461210 

222499710 

4PROMINENT FEATURES 

40+ years ia Technlcal Education 
NBA AcCreited Program -Chil Englneering 
Ranked in "GOLDEN" category In AICTE-CII Survey 

Amarded with "EXCELLENT" Performance Ratlng 
by MSITE Mumbai 

-Qalifled & Experiemced Faculties 
" Digitally Empomered Library 
-Student Centric Quality Education 

Excellent Studeat Placesent 
Techaical & Social Erents 

DTE 
CODE 

Direct d r:986033 
Website : http:llpolyaurangabad.m 

2224 

Facilitation Center : 9423188854 | First Year :9421078875 

asiaPRINCIPAL 


