## "Mil" CSN...

Gramaudyogik Shikshan Mandal's

## Marathwada Institute of Technology, Polytechnic, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, DTE Mumbal & Affiliated to MSBTE, Mumbai)

## FIRST YEAR & DIRECT SECOND YEAR ADMISSION FOR AY 2025-2026

Free option form filling facility available in authorised Facilitation Centre



COURSE	Intake	Choice Code
Computer Engineering	180	222424510
Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning	180	222499810
Electronics and Computer Engineering	60	222474210
Civil Engineering	60	222419110
Electrical Engineering	60	222429310
Mechanical Engineering	68	222461210
Mechatronics	60	222499710

	ALL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	20
$\overline{}$	PROMINENT FEATURES	-

- . 40+ years in Technical Education
- · NBA Accredited Program Civil Engineering
- . Ranked in "GOLDEN" category in AICTE-CII Survey
- . Awarded with "EXCELLENT" Performance Rating by MSBTE Mumbai
- Oualified & Experienced Faculties
- Digitally Empowered Library
- · Student Centric Quality Education
- · Excellent Student Placement
- · Technical & Social Events



Beed By-pass Road, Chh. Sambhajinagar

Facilitation Center: 9423188854 | First Year: 9421078875

Direct Second Year: 9860330105

Website: http://polyaurangabad.mit.asia

PRINCIPAL